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Keynote/ Plenary talk: 1 (Academia) 09:15-09:45

Keynote/ Plenary talk: 2 (Industry) 09:45-10:15

Keynote/ Plenary talk: 3 (Exhibitor/Sponsor slot) 10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-13:00

Lunch break/ Networking 13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:15
 16:15-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
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Keynote/ Plenary talk: 1 (Academia/Industry) 09:15-09:45

Keynote/ Plenary talk: 3 (Exhibitor/Sponsor slot) 09:45-10:15

Workshops/ Symposium 10:15-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-13:00

Lunch break/ Networking 13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-17:00
17:00-17:15
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Dementia, Aging & Geriatric Psychiatry
Mental health
Psychiatric Disorders and Dual Diagnosis
Management
Behavioral Science & Medicine
Psychiatric Rehabilitation & Community
Mental Health Services
Global Mental Health & Cross-Cultural
Psychiatry

Psychological Disorder Therapy
Youth Suicide Prevention & Crisis Mental
Health Services

Psychoeducation, Mental Health Literacy
& Awareness Campaigns
Leadership, Burnout & Mental Health in
Health Professionals
Psychiatry
Clinical Psychology
Child and Adolescent Psychiatry
Mental Health and Psychiatric Nursing
Depression and Anxiety Disorders

Emotional Intelligence, Resilience &
Positive Psychology
Alzheimer’s and Dementia
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Young Researchers Forum
•	 Present your research through oral presentations

•	 Learn about career development and the latest 
research tools and technologies in your field

•	 This forum will give pertinent and timely 
information to those who conduct research and 
those who use and benefit from research

•	 Develop a foundation for collaboration among 
young researchers

•	 The forum will provide an opportunity for collegial 
interaction with other young investigators and 
established senior investigators across the globe

•	 Interact and share ideas with both peers and 
mentors

For any Queries: 

Best Poster Award
• You will be given about 5-7 minutes to 
present your poster including questions and 
answers. Judges may pose questions during 	
the evaluation of the poster

•	 Judges will even evaluate the student’s enthusiasm 
towards their study, interest and knowledge in the 
area of their research

•	 The winners will be announced at the closing 
ceremony of the conference. The decision of the 
winner will be withdrawn if the winner/winners 
is/are not present at the time of 
announcement

•	 Apart from the judging time you may also 
be present at the poster to share your 
research with interested delegates
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